

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15543/2007

SHASHI BALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREMVATI (D) BY LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18304 of 2007

Date: 23/04/2008 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Aaray Lingaiah, Adv.
for Mr. B.D. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Syed Rehan, Adv.
for Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. K. Sarada Devi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List the matters on 13th May, 2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar